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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Midwest Gymnastics * 109.325 27.225 27.375 27.675 27.050
21 3 1

377 Josephine Kopp 9.200 9.550
393 Hadassah Tachick 9.025
378 Vera Lee 9.000 9.375 9.0509.100
362 Rose Eddie 9.150 9.2509.025
383 Ryann O'Connell 8.850
363 Keira Foley 8.750

2 Flyaways * 109.275 26.625 27.650 27.525 27.475
13 1 2

235 Hadley Hoel 9.000 9.2759.350
245 Berkley Kramer 8.850
254 Lucy Oswald 8.775
226 Nola Fraley 9.300
228 Carly Gabrick 9.250
231 Cora Gensmer 9.100
237 Grace Humphrey 9.200
246 Isla LaVigne 8.975
232 Maria Hawkinson 9.125
218 Mia Andrews 9.075

3 North Shore * 107.000 26.375 27.050 26.575 27.000
35 4 4

324 Alexis Pohl 9.025 8.900 8.725
296 Alice Fogle 8.750 8.9009.250
320 Anara Ordorff 8.600
321 Beatrice Parks 9.400 9.350
322 Louise Parks 8.750 8.750
335 Petra Watts 8.600

4 Jam Hops * 106.975 26.650 27.600 26.250 26.475
4T2 2 5

460 Maci Yurich 8.900 9.100
440 Audrey Paulsen 8.900
455 Norah Vanderaa 8.850 9.000
429 Carolyn Kuper 9.300
419 Camdyn Greene 9.200 8.9508.650
415 Mya Carter 8.9008.600
421 Mila Hamment 8.625
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5 No Boundaries * 106.500 26.400 26.900 26.725 26.475
4T4 5 3

554 Audrey Goetzke 8.850 8.825
583 Lilah Shea 8.800 9.000
573 Morgan McGowan 8.750 9.000
577 Harleigh Peterson 8.950 8.750
581 Elena Roberts 8.950 8.925
579 Eliana Phillippi 8.900
584 Willa Shea 8.800

6 Roseville * 101.950 25.450 25.600 25.050 25.850
66 6 6

216 Naomi Snyder 8.650 8.800 8.675
214 Caylie Nelson 8.550 8.800 8.6258.825
208 Drew Fields 8.250 8.000 8.5508.175
213 Izzy Miron 8.050
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